Kolisnyk Anna Serhiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 24, 1994

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.30
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 1 362 370,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (391 297,00
UAH)

2. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 1 256 273,00 UAH, that is in


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

14.8707 times exceeds the declared amount in previous
declaration (84 480,00 UAH)

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolisnyk Valentyna Stepanivna mother —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

STK Ltd. Joint ownership 42073406

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44152
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44152
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17249

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2016

[

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHuy,
YneH KomiTeTy BepxoBHoi
Pagown YKpaiHn 3 nnTaHb
¢hiHaHCiB, NogaTKOBOI Ta
MWUTHOI NONITUKMN

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu,
YneH KomiTeTy BepxoBHoTl
Pagwn YkpaiHu 3 nuTaHb
hiHaHCiB, NogaTKOBOI Ta
MWUTHOT NONITUKMN

CekpeTapiaT KabiHeTy
MiHicTpiB YKpaiHn, fep>XaBHUN
eKCrNepT eKCrnepTHOI rpynu 3
NMUTaHb B3aEMOAIl 3 perioHamm
OnpekTopaTy
TepuTopiasbHOro Ta MiCLEBOro
po3BUTKY (candidate)

KpaCHONMMaHCbLKNI MiCbKUIA

cyn, cekpeTap cyay
(candidate)

49 969,50

54 561,77

4 624,07

1271,96

9491,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8646d26-2f0e-4525-8dde-006ae3dc280f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0063d9e8-f017-41a9-87b4-1bb39e554f79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4add5b38-d031-45c6-a6d5-ea64cbfa3ba5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fca4b4e-7172-41f7-8181-e43a8ea2b637

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

106
097,00

700
000,00

106
097,00

700
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8646d26-2f0e-4525-8dde-006ae3dc280f
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 41.8sg. m
(1)

2019 — — 41.8sg. m
(1)

2018 1000.0sg. m (1) 161.0 sq. m (1) 41.8sg. m
(1)

2016 — — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —

2016 —
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CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC Bank "Pivdenniy" 20953647 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43873#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4550
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